#### Kansas Corporation Commission OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

	ATION COMMISSION Form ACO-1 ERVATION DIVISION September 1999
	LETION FORM
	ERVATION DIVISION  September 1999 Form Must Be Typed  IPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Operator: License # 30742	API No. 15 - 135-24607-0000
Name: Palomino Petroleum, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: 4924 SE 84th St.	NE_NE_NE_Sec. 36 Twp. 16 S. R. 25 East West
City/State/Zip: Newton, Kansas 67114-8827	feet from S / (N)(circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	430 feet from E / W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Klee R. Watchous	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 ) 799-1000	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Southwind Drilling, Inc.	Lease Name: Vernon Flax Well #: 1
License: 33350	Field Name: Dubbs Ext.
Wellsite Geologist: Jon R. (Zeb) Stewart	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2498 Kelly Bushing: 2508
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4571 Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ OilSWDTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 222 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?   ✓ Yes   No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1835 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1835
Operator:	feet depth to_surfacew/_ 155sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan A (+ II NH 7-14-08 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls  Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
4/3/07         4/12/07         4/12/07           Spud Date or         Date Reached TD         Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. In the second
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation promulgated to regulation promulgated to regulation promulgated to regulations promulgated to regulat	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: VILL K. NACHAWX	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: July 26, 2007	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 26th_day ofJuly_	, If Denied, Yes Date:
00 07	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Carla R. Penwe Wy Appl. Expires 10-6-0	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Date Commission Expires: October 6, 2009	11 11 2 7 2007

CONSERVATION D'AISION

Operator Name: Pal	Iomino Petroleum	ı, Inc.	Lease	e Name:_	/ernon Flax		. Well #:	
Sec. 36 Twp. 1			est Count	y: Ness				
INSTRUCTIONS: S tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re Electric Wireline Log	n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate	g and shut-in press s if gas to surface	ures, whether s test, along with	hut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydros	static pressur	
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes	No	<b>√</b> L	og Format	ion (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	•	✓ Yes	No .	Nam			Top 1870	Datum (+ 638)
Cores Taken	ological cultor	☐ Yes 🗸		Anhy	∕. e Anhy.		1900	(+ 608)
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes		Tope	<u> </u>		3575	(-1067)
(Submit Copy)				Heel			3843	(-1335)
List All E. Logs Run:				LKC			3882	(-1374)
Radiation Gu	ard, Dual Rec	eiver Cement	Bond	ВКС			4178	(-1670)
riadiation da	ara, Daar 1100	orvor comorn	Dona	Marr	maton		4245	(-1737)
				Paw	nee		4304	(-1796)
		CA	SING RECORD	✓ Ne	w Used			
		Report all string	gs set-conductor, s	surface, inte	ermediate, produ	ction, etc.	1	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)		eight . / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	20#	20# 222' Comr			160	2% gel, 3% c.c.
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14#		4570'	SMD Cement	160	500 gal. mud flush
								w/add. 20 bbls. KCL water
		ADDIT	IONAL CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE RECOR	D .		
Purpose:  Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cemer	nt #Sack	s Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additive	S
T Tog On Zone								
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Brid Footage of Each Inter		9		acture, Shot, Cement Amount and Kind of Ma		ord Depth
4	4497-4501							
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4527'	Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No		
Date of First, Resume 5/2/07	rd Production, SWD or	Enhr. Produci	ing Method	Flowin	g 🕢 Pump	oing Gas Lift	Ott	ner (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 100%	Bbls. Gas	s Mcf	Wat		Bbls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION			Production Inte	erval	KANSAS COF	RECEIVED COMMISSION
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	= :	n Hole    ✓ Pe	rf. 🔲 l	Dually Comp.	Commingled	JU	L 2 7 2007
,	,		a (Specify)					

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

## **LOGS**

Ft. Scott	4378	(-1870)
Cherokee Sh.	4404	(-1896)
Miss. Dolo.	4469	(-1961)
LTD	4571	(-2063)

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 2 7 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
4/23/2007	12095

**BILL TO** 

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

APR 2 6 2007

Acidizing

Cement

Tool Rental

TERMS   Well	No.	No. Lease County Contractor		Contractor	We	II Type	We	ell Category	Job Purpos	e Operator
Net 30 #1		Vernon Flax	Ness	DS&W Well Servi		Oil	D	evelopment	Cement Port Co	ollar Wayne
PRICE REF.			DESCRIP	ΓΙΟΝ		QTY	′	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 577D 105 330 276 290 581D 583D	Pur Por Swi Flo D-A Ser Dra	leage - 1 Way mp Charge - Port of t Collar Tool Ren ift Multi-Density cele Air vice Charge Ceme tyage  total es Tax Ness Coun	ital With Man Standard (MII ent	DCON II)		·	1 1 155 50 2 200	Miles Job Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Ton Miles	CONSERVAT	100.00 850.00 400.007 2,170.007 62.507 64.007 220.00 249.63 4,116.13 142.91 TION COMMISSION 7 2007

Total

\$4,259.04



CHARGE TO:	^	<u> </u>	
PALOMENE	PENROLEUM		
ADDRESS			

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

ON TO ADA

**TICKET** 

JUL 2 7 2007

12095

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Services. Inc. CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS WELL/PROJECT NO. COUNTY/PARISH OWNER SERVICE LOCATIONS LEASE STATE TCITY 1. NESS COTE KS AI 4-23-07 VERNOW FLAX 2236 SAME TICKET TYPE | CONTRACTOR DELIVERED TO ORDER NO. RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED SERVICE SALES VIA N.S. W LOCATION WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCATION COMET PORT COLLER DELELOPMWT OIL ARIOLD Kz - | E. | S. S. W DITE REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING PRICE UNIT DESCRIPTION **AMOUNT** REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF QTY. QTY. PRICE U/M U/M MILEAGE 104 ราร 100,00 MI PUMP SERVICE 577 850 loc 850100 208 105 PORT COLLER OPENEX TOOL 400 00 400 00 SOL 330 SWOTT MULTE-BUIST STAVEDED 2170100 LSSISKS 14100 276 FLOCEIE so las 290 DADR 64100 220 00 182 STRUTTE CHORCE COMMIT 2001SKS OIL 249.63 19970 US 249.63 m \$83 BRAYAGE AGREE SURVEY LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to DECIDED AGREE **REMIT PAYMENT TO: PAGE TOTAL** OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include. 4116 13 WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and WE UNDERSTOOD AND **MET YOUR NEEDS?** LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. OUR SERVICE WAS SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS 11255 START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 TAX % 142 91 SATISFACTORILY? NESS CITY, KS 67560 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED G-AM. ☐ YES □ NO 785-798-2300 **⊠** P.M. **TOTAL** 4259104 4-23-07 1430 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. 4-23-01 PAGE NO. JOB LOG CUSTOMER WELL NO. TICKET NO. PAIOMENO PERROLEUM VERNOW FLAX CEMENT PORT COLLAR 12095 PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS CHART NO. VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)-TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TC CASING TUBING 1430 ON LOCATEDA 23/8×51/2 PORT COURS = 1835' 1620 1000 PSETEST CASAGE HELD 1625 500 OPG PORT COLLER- LAT. PATE MX CEMENT 155 SYS SMD 1/4 PROPER PLSK 1630 86 400 2/2 1655 500 DEPLACE CEMPT 1705 1000 CLOSE PORT COLLAR - PSETEST HELD CURCUARD 10 SKS CEMENT TO PET 31/2 1720 20 RUN 4 STS - CORCULATE CICAN MASH YOUCK PULLTOUS 1800 JOB COMPLETE THURYOU WARIEDUSTY, SEAN KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ONSERVATION DIVISION Wildrigh, KS



P. O. Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#
4/12/2007	12082

**BILL TO** 

Palomino Petroleum Inc. 4924 S E 84th Street Newton, KS 67114-8827 RECEIVED

APR 1 9 2007

- Acidizing
- Cement
- Tool Rental

TERMS	Well No	Lease	County	Contractor	We			ell Category	Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#1	Vernon Flax	Ness	SouthWind Drilling				evelopment	5-1/2" LongStri	ng Wayne
PRICE	REF.		DESCRIPT	TION		QT	′	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-L 221 281 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 419-5 330 276 290 581D 583D	P L M 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	fileage - 1 Way tump Charge - Long iquid KCL (Clayfix fud Flush 1/2" Centralizer 1/2" Cement Baske 1/2" Port Collar - T 1/2" Latch Down P 1/2" Insert Float Sh 1/2" Rotating Head wift Multi-Density S loceleAir ervice Charge Ceme rayage	t Top Joint #65 - lug & Baffle toe With Auto Rental Standard (MID) ent	1835 Feet Fill			1 2 500 10 3 1 1 1 175 44 2 175	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Gallon(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 80.00 280.00 2,300.00 235.00 310.00 250.00 14.00 1.25 32.00 1.10 1.00	120.00 1,250.00 52.001 375.001 800.001 840.001 2,300.001 235.001 310.001 250.001 55.001 64.001 192.50 260.76

Thank You For Your Business!

TOTATECEIVED HANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

\$9,964.00



CHARGE TO: PALOMINO PETROLEUM	RECEIVED RECEIVED
ADDRESS  CITY STATE 7/9 CODE	RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED RANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RANSAS CORPORATION 7 2007

**TICKET** 

Nº 12082

250,00

HIN 27 2007

Serv	ices, l	inc.		,	, 2 00					l J	UL "	<del>IATION D</del> IVISI CHITA, KS	МС		1	2	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. NESS CONKS		WELL/PROJECT NO	Э.	TU	EASE Men.	by Flax	_	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY CO	M) MSEK	CHITA, RS	<u></u>	DATE 4-12-07	OWN	ER SAME	<del></del>
2.		TICKET TYPE CO	ONTRACT			s drub.		RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED VIA	DELIVERED TO			7	ORDER NO.		ZAVIE_	
3.		WELL TYPE				TEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL PE						***************************************	1	WELL LOCATION			
4.		on			DSU	ELOPMUT		51/2" LONGSTRENG					- 1	Alvicia, Ks-1	E.Is	דע ציט	Ö
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS		<b>V</b>		***************************************		•	<u> </u>				<b>, ,</b> .		+	
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	NG DF			DESCRIPTION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			١			MILEAGE # 10	+			30	ME			4	8	120	00
<u>518</u>			1			PUMP SERVE	TE.			)	1208	4573	F	1250	00	1250	<u>  00_</u>
221			١		<u> </u>	LTOURS KCL				2	اهمد			26	lcc	52	00
281			1		<u> </u>	MUDFLUSH				500	GAL		<u> </u>		75	375	00
<u>407</u>			1			CENTRALQUES	•			10	Ι   ξΑ	5/2		80	00	800	<u>00</u>
403			١			COMWT BASK	273			3	EA		<u> </u>	280	00	840	00
404			1			PORT COLLAR		TUP UT # 65		1	124	/835	FT	2300	00	2300	00
406			į			LARH DOW	1 PW	- BAFFLE		1	EA.		 	235	co	<u> </u>	00
401			Į			INSRY HORR	SHOP	e W/Arro Face		1	1EA			310	$ \infty $	310	00

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include. but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provistons.

MIST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR BETVERY OF GOODS

4-12-07

419

TIME SIGNED 1230 **REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

ROTATELIG HEAD RESTAL

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	DAGE TOTAL		; }
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL #/_	<i>6</i> \$32	00
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						!
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				#2	3012	26
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB				s ubtotal	9554	26
CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			7	TAX 5.3%	409	174
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SEF		NO	-7			]
CUSTOMER DID NOT V	VISH TO E	ESPOND	<u> </u>	TOTAL	9964	100

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

**APPROVAL** 

<del>□ A.M.</del> **□** P.M.

Thank You!

250100



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

### **TICKET CONTINUATION**

TICKET

No. 12082

	Ness	s Cit	y, KS 6756	30		CUSTOMER PERLOLEUM	WELL				DATE	PAGE OF
Service	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		5-798-230 CCOUNTING	k	wer t	DESCRIPTION OF STATE OF STATE OF THE STATE O	VEROOM VEROOM	FLAN	<u>C #/</u>		4-12-07	DECEMBER OF LABORATE SETTEME
PRICE REFERENCE	PART NUMBER		ACCT		Æ,	DESCRIPTION	Опу	L UM	οτν:	ÙM.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
.330		1				SWOT MULTI-DEUSDY STANDARD	175	SKS			1400	2450,00
<u> </u>		1				FLOCELE	प्प	185	ļ <u>i</u>		1125	<u> </u>
190		1				DAR	2	GAL			32 00	64 00
								 			, according to	
								<u></u>			NAMISS	
									1		VED VCON	2007 11 SION
								! <del> </del>			KANSAS CORECTOVE	28
					_			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		S CORR	S. S. WATIC
							<u> </u>	 	<u> </u>	-	N648.	CONSERVIN
								-			8	
<u> </u>	•	_						<u> </u>		•		<u> </u>
					_			$\vdash$				<u> </u>
								<u> </u>			ļ	<u> </u>
					$\dashv$			<u>                                       </u>				
			<del> </del>	+	$\dashv$							
				+	$\dashv$			ļ				r <del>-</del>
**					-			]	<del>-                                    </del>			
				+				-	<del></del>			
								<u>                                      </u>				<u> </u>
								<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<b> </b>	
				<del> </del>	$\dashv$			 	<del> </del>			
•					_							
			1					<del>                                     </del>	+			
<u></u>	·-· ,	1		1		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>	175		10	192,50
" <i>ś</i> 83		ł				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 17384 30	TON MILES		260.76		1 00	260/76
									197 mat 183	NTIN	UATION TOTAL	
•												3022,26

SWIFT Services, Inc. PAGE NO. JOB LOG WELL NO. JOB TYPE " 5/2" ADJ65TRIAG CUSTOMER TICKET NO. VERNON FLAX PALOMINO PETROLEUM 12082 PRESSURE (PSI)
TUBING CASING PUMPS CHART NO. VOLUME (BELL)(GAL) RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS C 1200 WOTENOW MO START 5'b" CASTUG ZN WELL 14/00 70-4575 SET & 4570 5/2 4/A 14 79-45<u>73</u> ST-20' CESTRAL DSES- 1,2,3,4 6, 10, 17, 25, 28, 64 CMT 8423 - 3.7.65 PORT COLLINE . 1835' TORT # 65 1545 DROP BALL - CORCLIGE ROTATE 450 PUMP SOO GAL MUSEUSH 1647 12 Ь 1649 20 450 PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLOSH 4/2 1655 PWG RH-MH mx conut - 10 75 xx 5mb = 12.2 PPG 1700 400 31 30 250 TL 100 SIB SAD = 13.5 PPG 1712 23651 . ANY TO HEAW 1714 RELIASE LATICH DOWN PLUG 1715 0 DESPLACE PLUG 612 101 300 SHUT OFF ROTATING 1500 PWG DOWN - PSE UP WITH IN PUG RECEIVED 6% 1730 111 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RELEASE PSZ- HELD 1732 OK JUL 2 7 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WASH TRUCK WICHITA, KS

JOB COMPLETE

1800

THAIR YOU

WAKE DUSTY RYAN

Allied Cementing Co., LLC 24 S. Lincoln P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665 RECEIVED

APR 1 8 2007

\*\*\*\*\*

Invoice Number: 108249

Invoice Date: 04/13/07

Sold Palomino Petroleum, Inc.

To: 4924 SE 84th St.

Newton, KS 67114-8827

Cust I.D....: Palo

P.O. Number..: Vermon #1 P.O. Date...: 04/13/07

Due Date.: 05/13/07 Terms...: Net 30

Salesperson..:

1011110 1100 30		50	ricaper				
Item I.D./Desc.	Ordered		Unit	Price	Net	TX	
Common	175.00		SKS	11.1000	1942.50	Т	
Gel	3.00		SKS	16.6500	49.95	Т	
Chloride	5.00		SKS	46.6000	233.00	Т	
Handling	183.00		SKS	1.9000	347.70	E	
Mileage	20.00		MILE	16.4700	329.40	E	
183 sks @.09 per s	k per mi						
Surface	1.00		JOB	815.0000	815.00	E	
Mileage pmp trk	20.00		MILE	6.0000	120.00	E	
Head Rent	1.00		PER	100.0000	100.00	Е	
Wood Plug	1.00		EACH	60.0000	60.00	${f T}$	
All Prices Are Net,	Payable 30 Da	ys Following	sub.	total:	3997.55		
Date of Invoice. 1 1/2% Charged Thereafter.				::	121.13		
If Account CURRENT take Discount of 399.75			Pay	ments:	0.00		
ONLY if paid within	30 days from	Invoice Date	Tot	al:	4118.68		

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 2 7 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

# ALLIE©CEMENTING CO., INC.

30150

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 676	65		SERVICE POINT:					
1100	SEC /	TWP 4	RANGE	CALLEDCO	ON LOCATEDN	JOB START	1-07			
DATE - 3-01	SEG 6	14	23	3 Pm	10 Pm	1/1	2-192			
LASE MON	WELL#	1.	LOCATIONTAN	50m +4	Huy	COUNTY	STATES			
OLD OR NEW (Cir	cle one)		,	buto Ra	1/1 /5/1/	5				
CONTRACTOR		7	0001							
TYPE OF JOB		Sacre	y pury	OWNER		<u> </u>	Tribania.			
HOLE SIZE		2 7 T.D	226 1	CEMENT		<b>v</b> .				
CASING SIZE	8	<u> </u>	TH 224 4	AMOUNT O	RDERED <u>/ 7</u>	5 sh Col	nnon			
TUBING SIZE		DEI				C 2% G				
DRILL PIPE TOOL		DEI	TH TH			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
PRES. MAX	1		NIMUM	COMMON	178 401		allo on			
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT	POZMIX	TI DALE	@ <i>_11.10_</i> _	1942SD			
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	15	, A	GEL	3 ru.	@ 16 6S	49.95			
PERFS:	****			CHLORIDE	5 AU.	@ 4660	233.00			
DISPLACEMENT		13 66	\$	ASC		@!	in Williams			
The state of the s	EQU	IPMENT	• •		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
La de Torre Prair		pro-	1//				7.354			
PUMP TRUCK	2	ER ///	19 e m			@	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			
BULK TRUCK	<u>IELPER</u>	y.	m $w$			@ 1	· 美数 //			
	DRIVER	De	n 0			@	# 40 · 11			
BULK TRUCK	TG VER	~				_ @!				
# 1 · L	DRIVER				0-	@				
1				— HANDLING MILEAGE _	183NL	_@ <u>1.90</u> *	347.70			
1	REM	ARKS:		MILLAGE _	100		329.40			
Circulate 1	4010 1	1141	Rig Mudfu	in P		IOIAL	2902.5S			
mix Come			esu Phus	<i>III (</i>	SERV.	ICE	w <sup>t</sup>			
Pisplac-		_		vator	S.L.K.V					
O I	# 1 / 1			DEPTH OF J	OB 224	II.	The state of the s			
- Ciment		$\underline{\varrho_{i''}}$	rculate	PUMP TRUC		1	815.00			
				EXTRA FOO		@				
5 14 14 15 15				MILEAGE		@ <b>6.</b> <i>D</i> D	120,00			
				MANIFOLD	culmi 1	_@ <u>/100.co</u>	100,00			
	シリ	.*			EDTA C	_ @ <i>FW.WD</i>	100.00			
CHARGE TO:	lalon	7:10	Pat	/	Aciding		1 11			
STREET	i.					TOTAL	10350			
STREET	<u> </u>						, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
CITY	STA	TE	ZIP		DITIC PERON	T ELOTIVE CONT				
			1		PLUG & FLOA	I EQUIPMEN				
	j	$\mathcal{A}$	hank	1.03	1101					
The state of the s		,	Y04	1-00 H	wood Plug	_@_ <i>66.0</i> 0_	60 m			
	Carlos J			<ul> <li>ye3 € 20 €</li> </ul>		(A) 1 3 5 12 1	<b>************************************</b>			
To Allied Cementi	no Co. Ir	10	#	17 (* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ @	**************************************			
To Allied Cementi			A)	Markania	Annual Contract	_ @				
You are hereby rec	uested to	rent cem	enting equipment	Manager Control of the Control of th		_ ` <del></del> .				
You are hereby required and furnish cemen	uested to ter and he	rent cemelper to as	sist owner or							
You are hereby red and furnish cemen contractor to do we done to satisfaction	uested to ter and he ork-as is l and sup	rent cemelper to as isted. The ervision of	sist owner or eabove work was f owner agent or				60.00			
You are hereby red and furnish cemen contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	uested to ter and he ork as is l and sup read & ur	rent cemelper to as isted. The ervision of the contract of the	sist owner or eabove work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AN	D		@ 	60.00			
You are hereby red and furnish cemen contractor to do we done to satisfaction	uested to ter and he ork as is l and sup read & ur	rent cemelper to as isted. The ervision of the contract of the	sist owner or eabove work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AN			@ 	60.00			
You are hereby red and furnish cemen contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	uested to ter and he ork as is l and sup read & ur	rent cemelper to as isted. The ervision of the contract of the	sist owner or eabove work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AN	D	RGE	@ 	60.00			
You are hereby red and furnish cemen contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	uested to ter and he ork as is l and sup read & ur	rent cemelper to as isted. The ervision of the contract of the	sist owner or eabove work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AN	D TAXTOTAL CHAI	RGE	@ _@ TOTAL	The state of the s			
You are hereby red and furnish cemen contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	uested to ter and he ork as is l and sup read & ur	rent cemelper to as isted. The ervision of the reverse	sist owner or etabove work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AN side.	D TAX	RGE	@ _@ TOTAL	The state of the s			
You are hereby red and furnish cemen contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	uested to ter and he ork as is l and sup read & ur	rent cemelper to as isted. The ervision of the reverse	sist owner or eabove work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AN	D TAXTOTAL CHAI	RGE	@ _@ TOTAL	IN 30 DAYS			